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Country
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
MEXICO
MEXICO
ITALY
FRANCE
ITALY
CHINA TAIWAN
CHINA TAIWAN
MALAYSIA
JAPAN
CHINA TAIWAN
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
NEPAL
INDIA
UGANDA
UGANDA

District
District 22 D
District 16 L
District 5M 2
District 25C
District B 5
District B9
District 108TA1
District 103SW
District 108TA1
District 300E 2
District 300A 3
District 308 B2
District 335 D
District 300C 2
District 323283
District 322C3
District 321C1
District 322 E
District 325 L
District 323283
District 411 B
District 411 B

Grant Title
Lions Empowering School Nurses
Diabetes Training Camp
Enhancement of Camp Sweet Life Adventures
Upgrade Camp Until-a-Cure
Diabetes Campaign
Glucose Meters for Diabetes Detection Campaign
Create Mobile Screening Clinic - local match
Improve Diabetic Care for Youth and Young Adults at Diabetic Center
Lions Mobile Diabetes Screening Program
Diabetes and Vision Screening Activities
Diabetes Screening Activites, Taipei City
Diabetes Prevention for Youth
Support Diabetes Strides Event
Vision and Diabetes Screening
Diabetes Screeing Camps Shahibaug
Bankura Lions Vision Center and Homeopathy Clinic
Fund Diabetes Awareness Uttarakhand
Distribute Diabetes Detection Kits
Lions Diabetes Unit at Prathamik Health Center and Screening Activities
Diabetes Check-ups in Naroda
Diabetes project East Lango
Diabetes Management Support Matching Funds

Grant Type
Diabetes
Diabetes
Diabetes
Diabetes
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Diabetes
Diabetes
Community Impact
Diabetes
Leo
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Community Impact
Diabetes
Community Impact
Diabetes
Community Impact

Amount Approved (USD)
$18,000
$46,500
$37,500

$150,000
$9,000
$5,007
$17,028
$40,585
$95,652
$1,500
$10,000
$5,000
$4,036
$750
$1,516
$5,365
$3,300
$1,890
$11,756
$1,124
$85,360
$4,176

Global Cause Name
Diabetes
Diabetes
Diabetes
Diabetes
Diabetes
Diabetes
Diabetes
Diabetes
Diabetes
Diabetes
Diabetes
Diabetes
Diabetes
Diabetes
Diabetes
Diabetes
Diabetes
Diabetes
Diabetes
Diabetes
Diabetes
Diabetes
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