

<b>Constitutional Area</b>	Country	District	Grant Title	Grant Type	Amount Approved (USD) Global Cause Name
	1 UNITED STATES	District 22 D	Lions Empowering School Nurses	Diabetes	\$18,000 Diabetes
	1 UNITED STATES	District 16 L	Diabetes Training Camp	Diabetes	\$46,500 Diabetes
	1 UNITED STATES	District 5M 2	Enhancement of Camp Sweet Life Adventures	Diabetes	\$37,500 Diabetes
	1 UNITED STATES	District 25 C	Upgrade Camp Until-a-Cure	Diabetes	\$150,000 Diabetes
	3 MEXICO	District B 5	Diabetes Campaign	Community Impact	\$9,000 Diabetes
	3 MEXICO	District B 9	Glucose Meters for Diabetes Detection Campaign	Community Impact	\$5,097 Diabetes
	4 ITALY	District 108TA1	Create Mobile Screening Clinic - local match	Community Impact	\$17,028 Diabetes
	4 FRANCE	District 103SW	Improve Diabetic Care for Youth and Young Adults at Diabetic Center	Diabetes	\$40,585 Diabetes
	4 ITALY	District 108TA1	Lions Mobile Diabetes Screening Program	Diabetes	\$95,652 Diabetes
	5 CHINA TAIWAN	District 300E 2	Diabetes and Vision Screening Activities	Community Impact	\$1,500 Diabetes
	5 CHINA TAIWAN	District 300A 3	Diabetes Screening Activites, Taipei City	Diabetes	\$10,000 Diabetes
	5 MALAYSIA	District 308 B2	Diabetes Prevention for Youth	Leo	\$5,000 Diabetes
	5 JAPAN	District 335 D	Support Diabetes Strides Event	Community Impact	\$4,036 Diabetes
	5 CHINA TAIWAN	District 300C 2	Vision and Diabetes Screening	Community Impact	\$750 Diabetes
	6 INDIA	District 3232B3	Diabetes Screeing Camps Shahibaug	Community Impact	\$1,516 Diabetes
	6 INDIA	District 322C3	Bankura Lions Vision Center and Homeopathy Clinic	Community Impact	\$5,365 Diabetes
	6 INDIA	District 321C1	Fund Diabetes Awareness Uttarakhand	Community Impact	\$3,300 Diabetes
	6 INDIA	District 322 E	Distribute Diabetes Detection Kits	Community Impact	\$1,890 Diabetes
	6 NEPAL	District 325 L	Lions Diabetes Unit at Prathamik Health Center and Screening Activities	Diabetes	\$11,756 Diabetes
	6 INDIA	District 3232B3	Diabetes Check-ups in Naroda	Community Impact	\$1,124 Diabetes
	8 UGANDA	District 411 B	Diabetes project East Lango	Diabetes	\$85,360 Diabetes
	8 UGANDA	District 411 B	Diabetes Management Support Matching Funds	Community Impact	\$4,176 Diabetes